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DCM580

CS

EL

FI

HU

PL

PT Manual do utilizador 99

RU

SK



139

152
152

152

152
152

153
153

153
153
153
153

154
154
154
154

154

155
155

156
156

157

140
140
141

142
142
142
143
144

146
146
146
147
147
147

148

148

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150

iPhone/iPod 150
150
150

151
151
151



140

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

zariadenie zo siete. 

upozornenie



141

m

n

o

p

www.eiae.org.



142



143

g /

h

i

j

a

b

c

d

e

f

ai
j

o

m

n

k

l

d

b

c

e

f

g

h



144

a

b

c

VOL

SLEEP MUTE

TUNER

MP3LINK

MENU EJECT

DSC

DISPLAY

OK

LIVING SOUND

DBB

TIMER

SUB.VOL

SHUFFLEREPEATPROG

USBCD

8

5

2

7

4

1

0

6

3

9

CLOCK

a

cn

o

p

t

u

r

s

q

e

d

f

b

g

h

i
j

k
l

m

k

l PROG

m

n

o



145

o

p

q

r /

s

t

u

d

e

f

OK

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n



146

Výstraha

Výstraha

Tip

FM AERIAL



147

»

4
5
»

PROG/

»

»

»

»

Výstraha

»



148

»

»

4

»

Pr
inted Side



149

»



150

iPhone/iPod

iPod/iPhone

iPod

PROG/

»

4

5
»

PROG/



151

iPhone/iPodiPhone/iPod

iPhone/iPod

»

OK

iPod



152

»

»

»

»

4

stanice

Tip

»

»

»



153

priestore

»

»



154

»

»

zariadenia

»

»

iPhone/iPod
4
»

5

»

»



155

Tuner

< 3 %

DAC
<1 %



156



157






